GRETCHEN WHITMER

GOVERNOR

1:00 p.m.
1:05 p.m.

1:15 p.m.

1:30 p.m.

1:40 p.m.

2:10 p.m.

2:50 p.m.

3:00 p.m.

STATE OF MICHIGAN

DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE GARY MCDOWELL
AND RURAL DEVELOPMENT DIRECTOR

Migrant Labor Housing Advisory Board Meeting

AGENDA

Thursday, April 22, 2021

1:00 p.m.- 3:00 p.m.

Virtual Meeting via Microsoft Teams
1-248-509-0316 / Access Code: 988-974-140

Welcome
Board Member Roll Call

Ideas that Fall Outside of MDARD's Purview
MDARD Director McDowell

Refining and Defining MLH Ad Board Statements
(Instruction)

MLH Ad Board Chair Hoganson

Workgroups

(Note: Individual Breakout Session)

As Assigned

Workgroup Report Out for Board Discussions
As Assigned

Public Comment

Meeting Adjourns

Next meeting is scheduled on May 6, 2021 from 1:00 p.m. — 3:00 p.m.

CONSTITUTION HALL « P.O. BOX 30017 « LANSING, MICHIGAN 48909
www.michigan.gov/mdard *« 800-292-3939




