STATE OF MICHIGAN DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE AND RURAL DEVELOPMENT

GARY MCDOWELL DIRECTOR

GRETCHEN WHITMER GOVERNOR

Migrant Labor Housing Advisory Board Meeting AGENDA Thursday, April 22, 2021 1:00 p.m 3:00 p.m. Virtual Meeting via <u>Microsoft Teams</u> 1-248-509-0316 / Access Code: 988-974-140	
1:00 p.m.	Welcome
1:05 p.m.	Board Member Roll Call
1:15 p.m.	Ideas that Fall Outside of MDARD's Purview MDARD Director McDowell
1:30 p.m.	<b>Refining and Defining MLH Ad Board Statements</b> (Instruction) MLH Ad Board Chair Hoganson
1:40 p.m.	Workgroups (Note: Individual Breakout Session) As Assigned
2:10 p.m.	Workgroup Report Out for Board Discussions As Assigned
2:50 p.m.	Public Comment
3:00 p.m.	Meeting Adjourns

Next meeting is scheduled on May 6, 2021 from 1:00 p.m. - 3:00 p.m.

